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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maytal Friedman437
Gold Star

8.550 9.150 9.0759.025 35.800
9 2 1* 2 1T

1T

Aime Cisneros461
Tumble Time - Merced

9.050 8.800 8.9259.025 35.800
2T 8 1* 5 1T

1T

Johanna Karras439
Gold Star

8.950 9.300 8.7008.750 35.700
5T 1 6T 8 3 

3 

Dorene Friedman436
Gold Star

8.750 8.825 9.1008.875 35.550
8 7 4 1 4 

4 

Ore Ziskind449
Gold Star

9.050 8.925 8.9008.475 35.350
2T 5 8T 6 5 

5 

Natalie Rockhold444
Gold Star

9.100 8.700 9.0008.450 35.250
1 9T 10 3 6 

6 

Shelia Steiner447
Gold Star

8.500 9.025 8.9508.750 35.225
10 3 6T 4 7 

7 

Lindsay Schmidt445
Gold Star

8.450 8.700 8.6508.825 34.625
11 9T 5 9 8 

8 

Kylie Oshaughnessy425
Demaray's

8.800 8.500 8.8758.225 34.400
7 11 12 7 9 

9 

Vivian Nguyen491
Sweet's

8.250 8.850 8.2508.925 34.275
13 6 3 11 10 

10 

Emilia Virgo430
Demaray's

9.050 7.450 8.0508.475 33.025
2T 14 8T 13 11 

11 

Leila Golgolab438
Gold Star

8.400 8.400 8.1507.825 32.775
12 12 14 12 12 

12 

Arianna Farrar463
Tumble Time - Merced

8.100 7.750 8.3008.250 32.400
14 13 11 10 13 

13 

Betty Guan481
Sweet's

8.050 6.300 6.7008.150 29.200
15 15 13 14 14 

14 

Melissa Pinkner443
Gold Star

8.950 9.000 0.0006.625 24.575
5T 4 15 15 15 

15 
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